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Дистанция 23 Мужчины, 50m Баттерфляй Мужчины
07.10.2023 - 10:00 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. КОСТЕНКО Владислав 2001 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 25.62 I 611
2. ЛЕБЕДЕВ Максим 2001 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 25.73 I 604
3. ЗВЕЗДИН Владислав 2000 кмс Ростов-на-Дону ЮФУ 25.77 I 601
4. ПИГУЛЬ Дмитрий 2003 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 25.80 I 599
5. ПОДДУБНЯК Михаил 2008 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 25.83 I 597
6. ПОПОВ Даниил 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 25.86 I 594
7. КУЗЬМЕНКО Максим 2002 мс Ростов-на-Дону РГЭУ 25.88 I 593
8. КОШЕЛЬ Всеволод 2008 кмс Новочеркасск СШОР-22 26.11 I 578
9. ТАРАН Матвей 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 26.22 I 570

10. ВАЛЕНТЮК Богдан 2005 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 26.24 I 569
11. ДИВЕНКО Ярослав 2004 кмс Таганрог СШОР 13 26.50 I 552
12. ГОРЬКОВСКОЙ Максим 2002 мс Ростов-на-Дону РГЭУ 26.97 I 524
13. ГУРИН Марк 2004 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 26.99 I 523
14. ЖУКОВ Артём 2007 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР22 27.11 I 516
15. САФРО Данил 2006 I Таганрог СШОР 13 27.47 II 496
16. ШУТЬКО Тимофей 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 27.50 II 494
17. ВАТУЛЯК Дмитрий 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 27.82 II 477
18. РУДИЧЕНКО Никита 2006 II Азов СШОР 9 28.10 II 463
19. ВЯЗОВЫХ Артур 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 28.35 II 451
20. КАЛАШНИК Владимир 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 28.50 II 444
21. СКЛЯРОВ Илья 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону FITRON 28.75 II 432
22. ТИКУНОВ Александр 2005 I Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 28.83 II 429
23. КАМЕНСКИЙ Владислав 2007 I Таганрог СШ 2 29.11 II 417
24. ОМАРОВ Омар 2005 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 29.24 II 411
25. МЕЛЬНИК Михаил 2005 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 29.67 II 393
26. ПАВЛОВ Владимир 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 29.86 II 386
27. КАГАДИЙ Максим 2007 II Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 30.05 II 379
28. СЮТКИН Даниил 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 31.07 III 343
29. ФОМИН Григорий 2007 II Мясниковский район FITRON 31.33 III 334

Юниоры (17-18 лет)

1. ВАЛЕНТЮК Богдан 2005 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 26.24 I 569
2. САФРО Данил 2006 I Таганрог СШОР 13 27.47 II 496
3. ШУТЬКО Тимофей 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 27.50 II 494
4. РУДИЧЕНКО Никита 2006 II Азов СШОР 9 28.10 II 463
5. СКЛЯРОВ Илья 2006 I Ростов-на-Дону FITRON 28.75 II 432
6. ТИКУНОВ Александр 2005 I Ростов-на-Дону РО УОР 28.83 II 429
7. ОМАРОВ Омар 2005 II Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 29.24 II 411
8. МЕЛЬНИК Михаил 2005 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 29.67 II 393

Юноши (15-16 лет)

1. ПОДДУБНЯК Михаил 2008 кмс Аксайский район СШОР 22 25.83 I 597
2. ПОПОВ Даниил 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 25.86 I 594
3. КОШЕЛЬ Всеволод 2008 кмс Новочеркасск СШОР-22 26.11 I 578
4. ТАРАН Матвей 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 26.22 I 570
5. ЖУКОВ Артём 2007 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР22 27.11 I 516
6. ВАТУЛЯК Дмитрий 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 27.82 II 477
7. ВЯЗОВЫХ Артур 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 28.35 II 451
8. КАЛАШНИК Владимир 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 28.50 II 444
9. КАМЕНСКИЙ Владислав 2007 I Таганрог СШ 2 29.11 II 417

10. ПАВЛОВ Владимир 2008 II Таганрог СШОР 13 29.86 II 386
11. КАГАДИЙ Максим 2007 II Аксайский район ДС АКСАЙ 30.05 II 379
12. СЮТКИН Даниил 2007 II Азов СШОР 9 31.07 III 343
13. ФОМИН Григорий 2007 II Мясниковский район FITRON 31.33 III 334


